
             2009 US MASTERS SYNCHRO CHAMPIONSHIPS   ROUTINE RESULTS 
CORAL SPRINGS, FLORIDA                                      OCTOBER 22-25, 2009 
              Created 10-22-2009 at 22:27  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
                             >>> FREE ROUTINE <<< 
                    *** FINAL START LIST ORDER SOLO 80-89 *** 
 
                                REFEREE: JOANNA SCOONS 
TECHNICAL MERIT 
 1)JEANNE STRUCK           2)BRITT ROONEY            3)SHANNON KORPELA 
 4)LINDA LOEHNDORF         5)PAM EDWARDS 
 
ARTISTIC IMPRESSION 
 1)BARBARA MCNAMEE         3)JUDY LUZAICH 
 4)SHARI DARST             5)JOY CUSHMAN 
 
DRAW CLUB                    NAME(S)                            ROUTINE   50% 
  1. Palm Beach Coralytes - EVELYN DOWLING 
    TM 55 56 62 55 54          AI 56 59 57 56 57                 56.000  28.000 
 
  2. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - LIZZI JAKOBSEN 
    TM 59 57 65 57 60          AI 63 63 59 59 60                 59.667  29.833 
 
   
                             >>> FREE ROUTINE <<< 
                      *** FINAL FINISH ORDER SOLO 80-89 *** 
 
PLACE  CLUB                  NAME(S)                      TECH.   FREE   TOTAL 
                                                           50%     50%    100% 
  1. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - LIZZI JAKOBSEN           30.083  29.833  59.917 
  2. Palm Beach Coralytes - EVELYN DOWLING               28.750  28.000  56.750 
 
                            >>> TECHNICAL ROUTINE <<< 
                    *** FINAL START LIST ORDER SOLO 80-89 *** 
 
                                REFEREE: JOANNA SCOONS 
EXECUTION 
 1)JEANNE STRUCK           2)BRITT ROONEY            3)SHANNON KORPELA 
 4)LINDA LOEHNDORF         5)PAM EDWARDS 
 
OVERALL IMPRESSION 
 1)BARBARA MCNAMEE         3)JUDY LUZAICH 
 4)SHARI DARST             5)JOY CUSHMAN 
 
DRAW CLUB                    NAME(S)                            ROUTINE   50% 
  1. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - LIZZI JAKOBSEN 
    EX 62 56 74 55 61          OI 64 61 62 58 59                 60.167  30.083 
 
  2. Palm Beach Coralytes - EVELYN DOWLING 
    EX 60 54 68 54 58          OI 61 57 60 56 56                 57.500  28.750 
 
                            >>> TECHNICAL ROUTINE <<< 
                      *** FINAL FINISH ORDER SOLO 80-89 *** 
 
PLACE  CLUB                  NAME(S)                           TECHNICAL TOTAL 
                                                                  50%     50% 
  1. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - LIZZI JAKOBSEN                  30.083  30.083 
  2. Palm Beach Coralytes - EVELYN DOWLING                      28.750  28.750 
 
 



 
            2009 US MASTERS SYNCHRO CHAMPIONSHIPS   ROUTINE RESULTS 
CORAL SPRINGS, FLORIDA                                      OCTOBER 22-25, 2009 
              Created 10-22-2009 at 22:47  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
 
                               >>> FREE ROUTINE <<< 
                    *** FINAL START LIST ORDER SOLO 90-99 *** 
 
                                REFEREE: JOANNA SCOONS 
TECHNICAL MERIT 
 1)JEANNE STRUCK           2)BRITT ROONEY            3)SHANNON KORPELA 
 4)LINDA LOEHNDORF         5)PAM EDWARDS 
 
ARTISTIC IMPRESSION 
 1)BARBARA MCNAMEE         3)JUDY LUZAICH 
 4)SHARI DARST             5)JOY CUSHMAN 
 
DRAW CLUB                    NAME(S)                            ROUTINE   50% 
  1. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - MIRIAM LARSEN 
    TM 57 55 63 55 53          AI 60 57 57 53 58                 56.500  28.250 
 
                               >>> FREE ROUTINE <<< 
                      *** FINAL FINISH ORDER SOLO 90-99 *** 
 
PLACE  CLUB                  NAME(S)                      TECH.   FREE   TOTAL 
                                                           50%     50%    100% 
  1. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - MIRIAM LARSEN            29.000  28.250  57.250 
 
                            >>> TECHNICAL ROUTINE <<< 
                    *** FINAL START LIST ORDER SOLO 90-99 *** 
 
                                REFEREE: JOANNA SCOONS 
EXECUTION 
 1)JEANNE STRUCK           2)BRITT ROONEY            3)SHANNON KORPELA 
 4)LINDA LOEHNDORF         5)PAM EDWARDS 
 
OVERALL IMPRESSION 
 1)BARBARA MCNAMEE         3)JUDY LUZAICH 
 4)SHARI DARST             5)JOY CUSHMAN 
 
DRAW CLUB                    NAME(S)                            ROUTINE   50% 
  1. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - MIRIAM LARSEN 
    EX 61 53 62 53 59          OI 57 62 58 55 60                 58.000  29.000 
 
                            >>> TECHNICAL ROUTINE <<< 
                      *** FINAL FINISH ORDER SOLO 90-99 *** 
 
PLACE  CLUB                  NAME(S)                           TECHNICAL TOTAL 
                                                                  50%     50% 
  1. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - MIRIAM LARSEN                   29.000  29.000 
 
 



 
            2009 US MASTERS SYNCHRO CHAMPIONSHIPS   ROUTINE RESULTS 
CORAL SPRINGS, FLORIDA                                      OCTOBER 22-25, 2009 
              Created 10-22-2009 at 22:27  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
                               >>> FREE ROUTINE <<< 
                    *** FINAL START LIST ORDER SOLO 20-29 *** 
 
                                REFEREE: JOANNA SCOONS 
TECHNICAL MERIT 
 1)JEANNE STRUCK           2)BRITT ROONEY            3)SHANNON KORPELA 
 4)LINDA LOEHNDORF         5)PAM EDWARDS 
 
ARTISTIC IMPRESSION 
 1)BARBARA MCNAMEE         3)JUDY LUZAICH 
 4)SHARI DARST             5)JOY CUSHMAN 
 
DRAW CLUB                    NAME(S)                            ROUTINE   50% 
  1. Unsyncables Of La Mirada G MICHELLE WILSON 
    TM 79 70 65 67 68          AI 72 72 68 67 72                 69.500  34.750 
 
  2H Aquatique Du Sud-Ouest - GENEVIEVE GAETAN 
    TM 68 61 62 62 63          AI 68 64 65 62 66                 63.667  31.833 
 
  3. Michigan Synchro Masters - CORRIE ZITKUS 
    TM 74 67 67 65 65          AI 70 65 72 64 71                 67.500  33.750 
 
  4. Olympia YMCA Synchro Club - JACKIE BARRATT 
    TM 72 63 66 62 67          AI 74 67 68 63 68                 66.500  33.250 
 
  5. Dayton Synchronettes G ELIZABETH MAGA 
    TM 69 65 70 64 66          AI 73 72 71 65 64                 68.000  34.000 
 
  6. MAC Synchro - HELEN MOTTERSHEAD 
    TM 77 73 72 71 70          AI 72 71 73 72 65                 71.833  35.917 
 
  7. Manhattan Plaza Waterwork G BETH NELSON 
    TM 80 77 75 76 74          AI 83 76 80 79 76                 77.167  38.583 
 
  8. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - JENNI BECKWITH 
    TM 76 73 71 68 71          AI 75 74 73 66 73                 72.500  36.250 
 
  9. AquaSprite Masters - HEATHER DUEBALL 
    TM 76 66 69 63 64          AI 71 68 68 64 68                 67.167  33.583 
 
 10. Ramapo Aquamasters - ANNA LEE 
    TM 72 74 76 72 69          AI 77 73 74 73 73        P-0.500  72.500  36.250 
 



 
            2009 US MASTERS SYNCHRO CHAMPIONSHIPS   ROUTINE RESULTS 
CORAL SPRINGS, FLORIDA                                      OCTOBER 22-25, 2009 
              Created 10-22-2009 at 22:27  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
                               >>> FREE ROUTINE <<< 
                      *** FINAL FINISH ORDER SOLO 20-29 *** 
 
PLACE  CLUB                  NAME(S)                      TECH.   FREE   TOTAL 
                                                           50%     50%    100% 
 
     ***** ROUTINE SOLO 20-29 
  1. Ramapo Aquamasters - ANNA LEE                       37.333  36.250  73.583 
  2. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - JENNI BECKWITH           36.500  36.250  72.750 
  3. MAC Synchro - HELEN MOTTERSHEAD                     34.333  35.917  70.250 
  4. AquaSprite Masters - HEATHER DUEBALL                35.500  33.583  69.083 
  5. Michigan Synchro Masters - CORRIE ZITKUS            34.833  33.750  68.583 
  6. Olympia YMCA Synchro Club - JACKIE BARRATT          33.917  33.250  67.167 
  7a Honor Aquatique Du Sud-Ouest - GENEVIEVE GAETAN     31.583  31.833  63.417 
 
     ***** ROUTINE SOLO 20-29G 
  1. Manhattan Plaza Waterwork - BETH NELSON             39.083  38.583  77.667 
  2. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - MICHELLE WILSON          36.000  34.750  70.750 
  3. Dayton Synchronettes - ELIZABETH MAGA               34.583  34.000  68.583 
 
                            >>> TECHNICAL ROUTINE <<< 
                    *** FINAL START LIST ORDER SOLO 20-29 *** 
 
                                REFEREE: JOANNA SCOONS 
EXECUTION 
 1)JEANNE STRUCK           2)BRITT ROONEY            3)SHANNON KORPELA 
 4)LINDA LOEHNDORF         5)PAM EDWARDS 
 
OVERALL IMPRESSION 
 1)BARBARA MCNAMEE         3)JUDY LUZAICH 
 4)SHARI DARST             5)JOY CUSHMAN 
 
DRAW CLUB                    NAME(S)                            ROUTINE   50% 
  1. AquaSprite Masters - HEATHER DUEBALL 
    EX 76 70 72 64 69          OI 72 76 72 65 71                 71.000  35.500 
 
  2. Unsyncables Of La Mirada G MICHELLE WILSON 
    EX 73 76 70 66 71          OI 75 75 68 68 78                 72.000  36.000 
 
  3. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - JENNI BECKWITH 
    EX 74 70 74 68 73          OI 77 73 71 64 77                 73.000  36.500 
 
  4. Ramapo Aquamasters - ANNA LEE 
    EX 77 69 77 73 75          OI 82 72 71 75 76                 74.667  37.333 
 
  5. Dayton Synchronettes G ELIZABETH MAGA 
    EX 74 64 68 67 70          OI 74 75 66 63 70                 69.167  34.583 
 
  6H Aquatique Du Sud-Ouest - GENEVIEVE GAETAN 
    EX 69 60 65 60 61          OI 65 66 62 61 71                 63.167  31.583 
 



 
            2009 US MASTERS SYNCHRO CHAMPIONSHIPS   ROUTINE RESULTS 
CORAL SPRINGS, FLORIDA                                      OCTOBER 22-25, 2009 
              Created 10-22-2009 at 22:27  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
                            >>> TECHNICAL ROUTINE <<< 
                    *** FINAL START LIST ORDER SOLO 20-29 *** 
 
 
DRAW CLUB                    NAME(S)                            ROUTINE   50% 
  7. MAC Synchro - HELEN MOTTERSHEAD 
    EX 72 67 67 69 68          OI 71 72 65 69 68                 68.667  34.333 
 
  8. Michigan Synchro Masters - CORRIE ZITKUS 
    EX 69 70 66 68 69          OI 76 73 67 67 72                 69.667  34.833 
 
  9. Olympia YMCA Synchro Club - JACKIE BARRATT 
    EX 71 65 65 65 68          OI 72 71 66 65 74                 67.833  33.917 
 
 10. Manhattan Plaza Waterwork G BETH NELSON 
    EX 79 77 79 77 74          OI 84 79 78 79 73                 78.167  39.083 
 
                            >>> TECHNICAL ROUTINE <<< 
                      *** FINAL FINISH ORDER SOLO 20-29 *** 
 
PLACE  CLUB                  NAME(S)                           TECHNICAL TOTAL 
                                                                  50%     50% 
 
     ***** ROUTINE SOLO 20-29 
  1. Ramapo Aquamasters - ANNA LEE                              37.333  37.333 
  2. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - JENNI BECKWITH                  36.500  36.500 
  3. AquaSprite Masters - HEATHER DUEBALL                       35.500  35.500 
  4. Michigan Synchro Masters - CORRIE ZITKUS                   34.833  34.833 
  5. MAC Synchro - HELEN MOTTERSHEAD                            34.333  34.333 
  6. Olympia YMCA Synchro Club - JACKIE BARRATT                 33.917  33.917 
  7a Honor Aquatique Du Sud-Ouest - GENEVIEVE GAETAN            31.583  31.583 
 
     ***** ROUTINE SOLO 20-29G 
  1. Manhattan Plaza Waterwork - BETH NELSON                    39.083  39.083 
  2. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - MICHELLE WILSON                 36.000  36.000 
  3. Dayton Synchronettes - ELIZABETH MAGA                      34.583  34.583 
 
   



  
            2009 US MASTERS SYNCHRO CHAMPIONSHIPS   ROUTINE RESULTS 
CORAL SPRINGS, FLORIDA                                      OCTOBER 22-25, 2009 
              Created 10-22-2009 at 22:27  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
   
 
                           >>> FREE ROUTINE <<< 
                    *** FINAL START LIST ORDER SOLO 30-39 *** 
 
                                REFEREE: JOANNA SCOONS 
TECHNICAL MERIT 
 1)JEANNE STRUCK           2)BRITT ROONEY            3)SHANNON KORPELA 
 4)LINDA LOEHNDORF         5)PAM EDWARDS 
 
ARTISTIC IMPRESSION 
 1)BARBARA MCNAMEE         3)JUDY LUZAICH 
 4)SHARI DARST             5)JOY CUSHMAN 
 
DRAW CLUB                    NAME(S)                            ROUTINE   50% 
  1. D.C. Synchromasters - NICOLE TOTA 
    TM 72 63 68 62 66          AI 67 65 68 65 67                 66.000  33.000 
 
  2. Ramapo Aquamasters - ANDREA WOOD 
    TM 70 70 70 64 72          AI 72 64 77 67 65                 69.000  34.500 
 
  3. Team Florida - ERIN TRACHT 
    TM 71 60 67 62 65          AI 66 64 68 62 63                 64.500  32.250 
 
  4. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - LORI CRAWFORD 
    TM 67 59 63 58 60          AI 61 66 64 60 60                 61.167  30.583 
 
                               >>> FREE ROUTINE <<< 
                      *** FINAL FINISH ORDER SOLO 30-39 *** 
 
PLACE  CLUB                  NAME(S)                      TECH.   FREE   TOTAL 
                                                           50%     50%    100% 
  1. Ramapo Aquamasters - ANDREA WOOD                    35.750  34.500  70.250 
  2. D.C. Synchromasters - NICOLE TOTA                   33.167  33.000  66.167 
  3. Team Florida - ERIN TRACHT                          33.833  32.250  66.083 
  4. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - LORI CRAWFORD            31.833  30.583  62.417 
 
                            >>> TECHNICAL ROUTINE <<< 
                    *** FINAL START LIST ORDER SOLO 30-39 *** 
 
                                REFEREE: JOANNA SCOONS 
EXECUTION 
 1)JEANNE STRUCK           2)BRITT ROONEY            3)SHANNON KORPELA 
 4)LINDA LOEHNDORF         5)PAM EDWARDS 
 
OVERALL IMPRESSION 
 1)BARBARA MCNAMEE         3)JUDY LUZAICH 
 4)SHARI DARST             5)JOY CUSHMAN 
 
DRAW CLUB                    NAME(S)                            ROUTINE   50% 
  1. D.C. Synchromasters - NICOLE TOTA 
    EX 71 66 62 64 67          OI 71 67 71 62 63                 66.333  33.167 
 
  2. Ramapo Aquamasters - ANDREA WOOD 
    EX 75 70 73 68 72          OI 74 69 75 67 71                 71.500  35.750 
 



  3. Team Florida - ERIN TRACHT 
    EX 72 64 67 64 67          OI 72 71 67 64 70                 67.667  33.833 
 
  4. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - LORI CRAWFORD 
    EX 68 60 65 58 62          OI 67 66 65 61 64                 63.667  31.833 
 
                            >>> TECHNICAL ROUTINE <<< 
                      *** FINAL FINISH ORDER SOLO 30-39 *** 
 
PLACE  CLUB                  NAME(S)                           TECHNICAL TOTAL 
                                                                  50%     50% 
  1. Ramapo Aquamasters - ANDREA WOOD                           35.750  35.750 
  2. Team Florida - ERIN TRACHT                                 33.833  33.833 
  3. D.C. Synchromasters - NICOLE TOTA                          33.167  33.167 
  4. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - LORI CRAWFORD                   31.833  31.833 
 
   



   
            2009 US MASTERS SYNCHRO CHAMPIONSHIPS   ROUTINE RESULTS 
CORAL SPRINGS, FLORIDA                                      OCTOBER 22-25, 2009 
              Created 10-22-2009 at 22:27  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
                           >>> FREE ROUTINE <<< 
                    *** FINAL START LIST ORDER SOLO 40-49 *** 
 
                                REFEREE: JOANNA SCOONS 
TECHNICAL MERIT 
 1)JEANNE STRUCK           2)BRITT ROONEY            3)SHANNON KORPELA 
 4)LINDA LOEHNDORF         5)PAM EDWARDS 
 
ARTISTIC IMPRESSION 
 1)BARBARA MCNAMEE         3)JUDY LUZAICH 
 4)SHARI DARST             5)JOY CUSHMAN 
 
DRAW CLUB                    NAME(S)                            ROUTINE   50% 
  1. Manhattan Plaza Waterwork - ANN WEISSMAN 
    TM 65 63 62 63 62          AI 71 70 69 64 64                 65.167  32.583 
 
  2. Michigan Synchro Masters - SANDY ALLEN 
    TM 62 60 58 59 59          AI 64 64 63 61 62                 61.167  30.583 
 
  3. San Francisco Tsunami - PAUL PALOMARES 
    TM 61 60 60 62 60          AI 61 61 64 63 65                 61.500  30.750 
 
  4. Ramapo Aquamasters - ROWENA MOHAMMED 
    TM 66 63 63 63 61          AI 66 63 63 66 63                 63.500  31.750 
 
  5. Breathless Central Ohio - KRISTEN FERRARO 
    TM 60 66 61 64 67          AI 67 66 66 67 68                 65.167  32.583 
 
  6. Breathless Central Ohio - COLLEEN PEMA 
    TM 68 64 68 65 62          AI 68 65 67 68 66                 66.333  33.167 
 
  7. Unsyncables Of La Mirada G LEA BEAN 
    TM 74 67 72 64 75          AI 73 71 71 70 74                 71.333  35.667 
 
                               >>> FREE ROUTINE <<< 
                      *** FINAL FINISH ORDER SOLO 40-49 *** 
 
PLACE  CLUB                  NAME(S)                      TECH.   FREE   TOTAL 
                                                           50%     50%    100% 
 
     ***** ROUTINE SOLO 40-49 
  1. Breathless Central Ohio - COLLEEN PEMA              33.750  33.167  66.917 
  2. Breathless Central Ohio - KRISTEN FERRARO           33.583  32.583  66.167 
  3. Manhattan Plaza Waterwork - ANN WEISSMAN            32.583  32.583  65.167 
  4. Ramapo Aquamasters - ROWENA MOHAMMED                33.167  31.750  64.917 
  5. San Francisco Tsunami - PAUL PALOMARES              32.417  30.750  63.167 
  6. Michigan Synchro Masters - SANDY ALLEN              31.583  30.583  62.167 
 
     ***** ROUTINE SOLO 40-49G 
  1. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - LEA BEAN                 36.250  35.667  71.917 
 
     
 
 
 
 



                        >>> TECHNICAL ROUTINE <<< 
                    *** FINAL START LIST ORDER SOLO 40-49 *** 
 
                                REFEREE: JOANNA SCOONS 
EXECUTION 
 1)JEANNE STRUCK           2)BRITT ROONEY            3)SHANNON KORPELA 
 4)LINDA LOEHNDORF         5)PAM EDWARDS 
 
OVERALL IMPRESSION 
 1)BARBARA MCNAMEE         3)JUDY LUZAICH 
 4)SHARI DARST             5)JOY CUSHMAN 
 
DRAW CLUB                    NAME(S)                            ROUTINE   50% 
  1. Breathless Central Ohio - KRISTEN FERRARO 
    EX 69 65 68 66 68          OI 66 68 76 66 67                 67.167  33.583 
 
  2. Michigan Synchro Masters - SANDY ALLEN 
    EX 65 62 64 59 64          OI 62 65 64 61 63                 63.167  31.583 
 
  3. Unsyncables Of La Mirada G LEA BEAN 
    EX 75 69 73 67 74          OI 75 74 76 69 70                 72.500  36.250 
 
  4. Breathless Central Ohio - COLLEEN PEMA 
    EX 70 64 69 66 69          OI 69 67 70 65 64                 67.500  33.750 
 
  5. San Francisco Tsunami - PAUL PALOMARES 
    EX 67 63 66 64 63          OI 65 65 69 63 66                 64.833  32.417 
 
  6. Manhattan Plaza Waterwork - ANN WEISSMAN 
    EX 64 64 67 63 65          OI 66 67 67 62 65                 65.167  32.583 
 
  7. Ramapo Aquamasters - ROWENA MOHAMMED 
    EX 71 66 65 62 66          OI 68 66 71 67 66                 66.333  33.167 
 
                            >>> TECHNICAL ROUTINE <<< 
                      *** FINAL FINISH ORDER SOLO 40-49 *** 
 
PLACE  CLUB                  NAME(S)                           TECHNICAL TOTAL 
                                                                  50%     50% 
 
     ***** ROUTINE SOLO 40-49 
  1. Breathless Central Ohio - COLLEEN PEMA                     33.750  33.750 
  2. Breathless Central Ohio - KRISTEN FERRARO                  33.583  33.583 
  3. Ramapo Aquamasters - ROWENA MOHAMMED                       33.167  33.167 
  4. Manhattan Plaza Waterwork - ANN WEISSMAN                   32.583  32.583 
  5. San Francisco Tsunami - PAUL PALOMARES                     32.417  32.417 
  6. Michigan Synchro Masters - SANDY ALLEN                     31.583  31.583 
 
     ***** ROUTINE SOLO 40-49G 
  1. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - LEA BEAN                        36.250  36.250 
 



 
            2009 US MASTERS SYNCHRO CHAMPIONSHIPS   ROUTINE RESULTS 
CORAL SPRINGS, FLORIDA                                      OCTOBER 22-25, 2009 
              Created 10-22-2009 at 22:27  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
                               >>> FREE ROUTINE <<< 
                    *** FINAL START LIST ORDER SOLO 50-59 *** 
 
                                REFEREE: JOANNA SCOONS 
TECHNICAL MERIT 
 1)JEANNE STRUCK           2)BRITT ROONEY            3)SHANNON KORPELA 
 4)LINDA LOEHNDORF         5)PAM EDWARDS 
 
ARTISTIC IMPRESSION 
 1)BARBARA MCNAMEE         3)JUDY LUZAICH 
 4)SHARI DARST             5)JOY CUSHMAN 
 
DRAW CLUB                    NAME(S)                            ROUTINE   50% 
  1. Angelfish - MIKA SOYAKELLY 
    TM 63 68 70 63 64          AI 68 68 71 65 74                 67.000  33.500 
 
  2. Redwood Empire G CHRIS SCHROEDER 
    TM 66 64 72 64 70          AI 73 67 69 67 65                 67.167  33.583 
 
  3. Dayton Synchronettes - JANET JANKOWIAK 
    TM 60 62 61 62 62          AI 65 65 67 58 63                 63.000  31.500 
 
  4. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - CORBY ARTHUR 
    TM 56 58 55 54 53          AI 60 60 60 56 58                 57.167  28.583 
 
  5. Redwood Empire - LINDA WILSON 
    TM 54 59 57 56 54          AI 62 59 62 59 61                 58.167  29.083 
 
  6. Alpine Angelfish - BECKY MEITIN 
    TM 60 66 65 60 65          AI 67 65 72 62 62                 64.000  32.000 
 
  7. AquaSprite Masters - HOLLY SEGUINE 
    TM 62 62 63 61 62          AI 67 66 68 61 64                 63.833  31.917 
 
  8. Unaffiliated - JEANNE WAFUL 
    TM 50 50 54 50 51          AI 56 57 57 53 55                 53.167  26.583 
 
  9. Pacific Waves Synchro - ELOISE JOHNSON 
    TM 57 52 56 52 56          AI 58 59 58 60 59                 56.667  28.333 
 
 10. CDYMCA Sculpin Masters - GAIL SANDERSON 
    TM 58 54 55 56 53          AI 54 58 58 57 57                 56.167  28.083 
 
 11. AquaSprite Masters - ANDREA PEDERSON 
    TM 57 55 53 51 52          AI 57 57 60 55 56                 55.000  27.500 
 
 12. Dayton Synchronettes - LIENEKE KEIHL 
    TM 64 61 55 57 57          AI 62 61 63 57 57                 59.167  29.583 
 
 13. Breathless Central Ohio - CHERYL ROLLER 
    TM 55 51 56 50 54          AI 58 55 56 56 53                 54.500  27.250 
 



 
            2009 US MASTERS SYNCHRO CHAMPIONSHIPS   ROUTINE RESULTS 
CORAL SPRINGS, FLORIDA                                      OCTOBER 22-25, 2009 
              Created 10-22-2009 at 22:27  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
                               >>> FREE ROUTINE <<< 
                    *** FINAL START LIST ORDER SOLO 50-59 *** 
 
 
DRAW CLUB                    NAME(S)                            ROUTINE   50% 
 14. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - SYLVIA SUBRAMANIAM 
    TM 63 66 63 65 63          AI 65 66 65 60 63                 64.000  32.000 
 
 15. Palm Beach Coralytes - DEBORAH LEATHERMAN 
    TM 64 61 59 61 64          AI 66 61 68 58 62                 62.500  31.250 
 
 16. Michigan Synchro Masters G RUTH THOMPSON 
    TM 72 67 71 64 72          AI 76 77 78 64 75                 73.000  36.500 
 
                               >>> FREE ROUTINE <<< 
                      *** FINAL FINISH ORDER SOLO 50-59 *** 
 
PLACE  CLUB                  NAME(S)                      TECH.   FREE   TOTAL 
                                                           50%     50%    100% 
 
     ***** ROUTINE SOLO 50-59 
  1. Angelfish - MIKA SOYAKELLY                          33.667  33.500  67.167 
  2. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - SYLVIA SUBRAMANIAM       33.417  32.000  65.417 
  3. Alpine Angelfish - BECKY MEITIN                     32.750  32.000  64.750 
  4. AquaSprite Masters - HOLLY SEGUINE                  32.667  31.917  64.583 
  5. Dayton Synchronettes - JANET JANKOWIAK              31.333  31.500  62.833 
  6. Palm Beach Coralytes - DEBORAH LEATHERMAN           30.667  31.250  61.917 
  7. Redwood Empire - LINDA WILSON                       30.917  29.083  60.000 
  8. Dayton Synchronettes - LIENEKE KEIHL                29.833  29.583  59.417 
  9. Breathless Central Ohio - CHERYL ROLLER             30.750  27.250  58.000 
 10. Pacific Waves Synchro - ELOISE JOHNSON              29.333  28.333  57.667 
 11. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - CORBY ARTHUR             28.833  28.583  57.417 
 12. CDYMCA Sculpin Masters - GAIL SANDERSON             28.667  28.083  56.750 
 13. AquaSprite Masters - ANDREA PEDERSON                28.833  27.500  56.333 
 14. Unaffiliated - JEANNE WAFUL                         28.250  26.583  54.833 
 
     ***** ROUTINE SOLO 50-59G 
  1. Michigan Synchro Masters - RUTH THOMPSON            35.833  36.500  72.333 
  2. Redwood Empire - CHRIS SCHROEDER                    35.667  33.583  69.250 
 
 
                            >>> TECHNICAL ROUTINE <<< 
                    *** FINAL START LIST ORDER SOLO 50-59 *** 
 
                                REFEREE: JOANNA SCOONS 
EXECUTION 
 1)JEANNE STRUCK           2)BRITT ROONEY            3)SHANNON KORPELA 
 4)LINDA LOEHNDORF         5)PAM EDWARDS 
 
OVERALL IMPRESSION 
 1)BARBARA MCNAMEE         3)JUDY LUZAICH 
 4)SHARI DARST             5)JOY CUSHMAN 
 
DRAW CLUB                    NAME(S)                            ROUTINE   50% 
  1. Redwood Empire G CHRIS SCHROEDER 
    EX 72 67 73 64 75          OI 72 72 72 67 72                 71.333  35.667 



 
  2. Unaffiliated - JEANNE WAFUL 
    EX 63 59 58 50 51          OI 57 57 55 57 63                 56.500  28.250 
 
  3. Angelfish - MIKA SOYAKELLY 
    EX 69 69 74 66 65          OI 65 60 70 69 66                 67.333  33.667 
 
  4. Michigan Synchro Masters G RUTH THOMPSON 
    EX 75 68 75 68 71          OI 74 75 74 68 68                 71.667  35.833 
 
  5. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - SYLVIA SUBRAMANIAM 
    EX 72 65 67 65 62          OI 69 69 68 65 67                 66.833  33.417 
 
  6. Breathless Central Ohio - CHERYL ROLLER 
    EX 67 60 61 62 60          OI 67 58 64 59 63                 61.500  30.750 
 
  7. Redwood Empire - LINDA WILSON 
    EX 64 61 62 63 59          OI 62 59 65 58 64                 61.833  30.917 
 
  8. AquaSprite Masters - HOLLY SEGUINE 
    EX 66 63 66 67 67          OI 64 65 66 64 64                 65.333  32.667 
 
  9. Dayton Synchronettes - JANET JANKOWIAK 
    EX 65 62 64 59 64          OI 59 62 64 60 65                 62.667  31.333 
 
 10. Palm Beach Coralytes - DEBORAH LEATHERMAN 
    EX 63 61 65 61 62          OI 65 58 61 61 60                 61.333  30.667 
 
 11. AquaSprite Masters - ANDREA PEDERSON 
    EX 59 60 58 55 55          OI 58 59 58 56 58                 57.667  28.833 
 
 12. Pacific Waves Synchro - ELOISE JOHNSON 
    EX 60 58 60 56 63          OI 60 57 59 58 56                 58.667  29.333 
 
 13. Dayton Synchronettes - LIENEKE KEIHL 
    EX 61 60 59 57 60          OI 57 63 58 59 62                 59.667  29.833 
 
 14. Alpine Angelfish - BECKY MEITIN 
    EX 68 69 67 64 67          OI 61 66 63 63 65                 65.500  32.750 
 
 15. CDYMCA Sculpin Masters - GAIL SANDERSON 
    EX 59 56 56 56 61          OI 56 59 57 57 64                 57.333  28.667 
 
 16. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - CORBY ARTHUR 
    EX 58 59 60 54 53          OI 57 60 58 57 60                 57.667  28.833 
 
                            >>> TECHNICAL ROUTINE <<< 
                      *** FINAL FINISH ORDER SOLO 50-59 *** 
 
PLACE  CLUB                  NAME(S)                           TECHNICAL TOTAL 
                                                                  50%     50% 
 
     ***** ROUTINE SOLO 50-59 
  1. Angelfish - MIKA SOYAKELLY                                 33.667  33.667 
  2. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - SYLVIA SUBRAMANIAM              33.417  33.417 
  3. Alpine Angelfish - BECKY MEITIN                            32.750  32.750 
  4. AquaSprite Masters - HOLLY SEGUINE                         32.667  32.667 
  5. Dayton Synchronettes - JANET JANKOWIAK                     31.333  31.333 
  6. Redwood Empire - LINDA WILSON                              30.917  30.917 
  7. Breathless Central Ohio - CHERYL ROLLER                    30.750  30.750 



  8. Palm Beach Coralytes - DEBORAH LEATHERMAN                  30.667  30.667 
  9. Dayton Synchronettes - LIENEKE KEIHL                       29.833  29.833 
 10. Pacific Waves Synchro - ELOISE JOHNSON                     29.333  29.333 
 11. AquaSprite Masters - ANDREA PEDERSON                       28.833  28.833T 
 11. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - CORBY ARTHUR                    28.833  28.833T 
 13. CDYMCA Sculpin Masters - GAIL SANDERSON                    28.667  28.667 
 14. Unaffiliated - JEANNE WAFUL                                28.250  28.250 
 
     ***** ROUTINE SOLO 50-59G 
  1. Michigan Synchro Masters - RUTH THOMPSON                   35.833  35.833 
  2. Redwood Empire - CHRIS SCHROEDER                           35.667  35.667 
 



 
            2009 US MASTERS SYNCHRO CHAMPIONSHIPS   ROUTINE RESULTS 
CORAL SPRINGS, FLORIDA                                      OCTOBER 22-25, 2009 
              Created 10-22-2009 at 22:27  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
                               >>> FREE ROUTINE <<< 
                    *** FINAL START LIST ORDER SOLO 60-69 *** 
 
                                REFEREE: JOANNA SCOONS 
TECHNICAL MERIT 
 1)JEANNE STRUCK           2)BRITT ROONEY            3)SHANNON KORPELA 
 4)LINDA LOEHNDORF         5)PAM EDWARDS 
 
ARTISTIC IMPRESSION 
 1)BARBARA MCNAMEE         3)JUDY LUZAICH 
 4)SHARI DARST             5)JOY CUSHMAN 
 
DRAW CLUB                    NAME(S)                            ROUTINE   50% 
  1. Redwood Empire - MARSHA HANSEN 
    TM 61 60 60 56 54          AI 62 62 64 59 60                 60.000  30.000 
 
  2. Unsyncables Of La Mirada G MOLLY BAROSS 
    TM 60 59 62 54 64          AI 68 60 62 57 62                 60.833  30.417 
 
  3. Octopi Masters Synchro - SUE BESSETTE 
    TM 65 59 59 58 65          AI 67 64 69 60 65                 63.167  31.583 
 
  4. Aqua Queens Masters - MARY CONKRIGHT 
    TM 61 58 56 55 55          AI 59 58 61 55 63                 57.833  28.917 
 
  5. Aqua Queens Masters - CHRISTINE BALDWIN-FIEBIG 
    TM 55 54 51 51 52          AI 60 55 56 54 57                 54.167  27.083 
 
  6. Indy Swimfit Synchro - KARLA YALE 
    TM 53 53 53 53 55          AI 58 53 58 56 54                 54.500  27.250 
 
  7. Scratch 
 
  8. Redwood Empire - HOLLY KYLE 
    TM 69 62 68 60 65          AI 69 69 68 63 64                 66.000  33.000 
 
  9. Indy Swimfit Synchro - CAROL HALL 
    TM 60 52 52 53 53          AI 55 59 61 55 58                 55.000  27.500 
 
                               >>> FREE ROUTINE <<< 
                      *** FINAL FINISH ORDER SOLO 60-69 *** 
 
PLACE  CLUB                  NAME(S)                      TECH.   FREE   TOTAL 
                                                           50%     50%    100% 
 
     ***** ROUTINE SOLO 60-69 
  1. Redwood Empire - HOLLY KYLE                         30.917  33.000  63.917 
  2. Octopi Masters Synchro - SUE BESSETTE               30.250  31.583  61.833 
  3. Redwood Empire - MARSHA HANSEN                      28.167  30.000  58.167 
  4. Aqua Queens Masters - MARY CONKRIGHT                28.167  28.917  57.083 
  5. Indy Swimfit Synchro - KARLA YALE                   28.250  27.250  55.500 
  6. Indy Swimfit Synchro - CAROL HALL                   27.417  27.500  54.917 
  7. Aqua Queens Masters - CHRISTINE BALDWIN-FIEBIG      26.833  27.083  53.917 
 
     ***** ROUTINE SOLO 60-69G 
  1. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - MOLLY BAROSS             31.833  30.417  62.250 



 
                            >>> TECHNICAL ROUTINE <<< 
                    *** FINAL START LIST ORDER SOLO 60-69 *** 
 
                                REFEREE: JOANNA SCOONS 
EXECUTION 
 1)JEANNE STRUCK           2)BRITT ROONEY            3)SHANNON KORPELA 
 4)LINDA LOEHNDORF         5)PAM EDWARDS 
 
OVERALL IMPRESSION 
 1)BARBARA MCNAMEE         3)JUDY LUZAICH 
 4)SHARI DARST             5)JOY CUSHMAN 
 
DRAW CLUB                    NAME(S)                            ROUTINE   50% 
  1. Indy Swimfit Synchro - KARLA YALE 
    EX 56 57 57 55 57          OI 56 60 55 56 57                 56.500  28.250 
 
  2. Aqua Queens Masters - MARY CONKRIGHT 
    EX 57 58 54 52 55          OI 57 59 54 59 56                 56.333  28.167 
 
  3. Scratch 
 
  4. Unsyncables Of La Mirada G MOLLY BAROSS 
    EX 67 63 68 58 62          OI 54 64 67 61 65                 63.667  31.833 
 
  5. Indy Swimfit Synchro - CAROL HALL 
    EX 57 53 52 54 54          OI 51 57 57 54 59                 54.833  27.417 
 
  6. Redwood Empire - MARSHA HANSEN 
    EX 58 57 55 55 53          OI 52 58 62 57 56                 56.333  28.167 
 
  7. Redwood Empire - HOLLY KYLE 
    EX 60 58 63 59 64          OI 61 67 61 63 65                 61.833  30.917 
 
  8. Aqua Queens Masters - CHRISTINE BALDWIN-FIEBIG 
    EX 53 53 52 50 53          OI 51 58 56 53 55                 53.667  26.833 
 
  9. Octopi Masters Synchro - SUE BESSETTE 
    EX 61 61 56 60 63          OI 59 62 62 60 58                 60.500  30.250 
 
                            >>> TECHNICAL ROUTINE <<< 
                      *** FINAL FINISH ORDER SOLO 60-69 *** 
 
PLACE  CLUB                  NAME(S)                           TECHNICAL TOTAL 
                                                                  50%     50% 
 
     ***** ROUTINE SOLO 60-69 
  1. Redwood Empire - HOLLY KYLE                                30.917  30.917 
  2. Octopi Masters Synchro - SUE BESSETTE                      30.250  30.250 
  3. Indy Swimfit Synchro - KARLA YALE                          28.250  28.250 
  4. Aqua Queens Masters - MARY CONKRIGHT                       28.167  28.167T 
  4. Redwood Empire - MARSHA HANSEN                             28.167  28.167T 
  6. Indy Swimfit Synchro - CAROL HALL                          27.417  27.417 
  7. Aqua Queens Masters - CHRISTINE BALDWIN-FIEBIG             26.833  26.833 
 
     ***** ROUTINE SOLO 60-69G 
  1. Unsyncables Of La Mirada - MOLLY BAROSS                    31.833  31.833 
 
  
 



 
            2009 US MASTERS SYNCHRO CHAMPIONSHIPS   ROUTINE RESULTS 
CORAL SPRINGS, FLORIDA                                      OCTOBER 22-25, 2009 
              Created 10-22-2009 at 22:27  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
                              >>> FREE ROUTINE <<< 
                    *** FINAL START LIST ORDER SOLO 70-79 *** 
 
                                REFEREE: JOANNA SCOONS 
TECHNICAL MERIT 
 1)JEANNE STRUCK           2)BRITT ROONEY            3)SHANNON KORPELA 
 4)LINDA LOEHNDORF         5)PAM EDWARDS 
 
ARTISTIC IMPRESSION 
 1)BARBARA MCNAMEE         3)JUDY LUZAICH 
 4)SHARI DARST             5)JOY CUSHMAN 
 
DRAW CLUB                    NAME(S)                            ROUTINE   50% 
  1. Redwood Empire - JOY DALGREN 
    TM 61 58 58 56 55          AI 56 60 60 58 58                 58.000  29.000 
 
  2. Aqua Queens Masters - CAROLYN JOHNSON 
    TM 57 53 55 52 52          AI 52 56 59 53 55                 54.000  27.000 
 
  3. Dayton Synchronettes - AMY HICKS 
    TM 56 52 52 51 53          AI 50 58 56 51 56                 53.333  26.667 
 
  4. Dayton Synchronettes - JEANNE CARLSON 
    TM 58 56 53 50 51          AI 54 59 62 52 57                 55.000  27.500 
 
                               >>> FREE ROUTINE <<< 
                      *** FINAL FINISH ORDER SOLO 70-79 *** 
 
PLACE  CLUB                  NAME(S)                      TECH.   FREE   TOTAL 
                                                           50%     50%    100% 
  1. Redwood Empire - JOY DALGREN                        28.917  29.000  57.917 
  2. Dayton Synchronettes - JEANNE CARLSON               28.917  27.500  56.417 
  3. Aqua Queens Masters - CAROLYN JOHNSON               26.750  27.000  53.750 
  4. Dayton Synchronettes - AMY HICKS                    26.750  26.667  53.417 
 
                            >>> TECHNICAL ROUTINE <<< 
                    *** FINAL START LIST ORDER SOLO 70-79 *** 
 
                                REFEREE: JOANNA SCOONS 
EXECUTION 
 1)JEANNE STRUCK           2)BRITT ROONEY            3)SHANNON KORPELA 
 4)LINDA LOEHNDORF         5)PAM EDWARDS 
 
OVERALL IMPRESSION 
 1)BARBARA MCNAMEE         3)JUDY LUZAICH 
 4)SHARI DARST             5)JOY CUSHMAN 
 
DRAW CLUB                    NAME(S)                            ROUTINE   50% 
  1. Dayton Synchronettes - JEANNE CARLSON 
    EX 55 58 54 54 63          OI 62 63 61 56 57                 57.833  28.917 
 
  2. Redwood Empire - JOY DALGREN 
    EX 57 54 65 55 56          OI 53 62 63 57 60                 57.833  28.917 
 
  3. Dayton Synchronettes - AMY HICKS 
    EX 51 59 56 51 54          OI 54 50 56 51 55                 53.500  26.750 



 
  4. Aqua Queens Masters - CAROLYN JOHNSON 
    EX 52 50 55 54 52          OI 50 60 56 53 54                 53.500  26.750 
 
                            >>> TECHNICAL ROUTINE <<< 
                      *** FINAL FINISH ORDER SOLO 70-79 *** 
 
PLACE  CLUB                  NAME(S)                           TECHNICAL TOTAL 
                                                                  50%     50% 
  1. Dayton Synchronettes - JEANNE CARLSON                      28.917  28.917T 
  1. Redwood Empire - JOY DALGREN                               28.917  28.917T 
                                                                     
  3. Dayton Synchronettes - AMY HICKS                           26.750  26.750T 
  3. Aqua Queens Masters - CAROLYN JOHNSON                      26.750  26.750T 
 
  
 


